10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Chief

Fire Fighter

Administrative Assistant

Fire Fighter

Battalion Chief

Wildland Fuels Technician

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Department

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Administration

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Total Wages
$128,118

$127,884

$112,668

$79,363

$73,021

$53,667

$48,279

$37,863

$32,685

$25,317

$20,132

$19,323

$18,413

$18,267

$11,884

$5,455

$4,570

$4,410



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Fire Fighter

Wildland Fuels Technician

Fire Fighter

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Wildland Fuels Technician

Board Member

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

$2,960

$2,900

$2,500

$2,500

$1,540

$1,485

$1,375

$1,250

$882

$800

$670

$600

$441

$400

$390

$120

$72

$0



37.

38.

39.

40.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Northern Sonoma County Fire
Protection District

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

$0

$0

$0

$0



