	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Captain		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$128,118
2.	Fire Captain		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$127,884
3.	Fire Captain		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$112,668
4.	Fire Fighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$79,363
5.	Fire Fighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$73,021
6.	Fire Fighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$53,667
7.	Fire Chief		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$48,279
8.	Fire Fighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$37,863
9.	Administrative Assistant		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$32,685
10.	Fire Fighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$25,317
11.	Battalion Chief		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$20,132
12.	Wildland Fuels Technician		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$19,323
13.	Fire Fighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$18,413
14.	Fire Fighter		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$18,267
15.	Wildland Fuels Technician		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$11,884
16.	Wildland Fuels Technician		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$5,455
17.	Wildland Fuels Technician		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$4,570
18.	Wildland Fuels Technician		Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$4,410

19.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$2,960
20.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$2,900
21.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$2,500
22.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$2,500
23.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$1,540
24.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$1,485
25.	Fire Fighter	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$1,375
26.	Fire Fighter	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$1,250
27.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$882
28.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$800
29.	Fire Fighter	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$670
30.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$600
31.	Fire Fighter	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$441
32.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$400
33.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$390
34.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$120
35.	Wildland Fuels Technician	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$72
36.	Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0

37.	Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0
38.	Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0
39.	Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0
40.	Board Member	Northern Sonoma County Fire Protection District	Fire Suppression	\$0